<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Aesthetic aluminum die-cast frame with 200kg static load
capacity. Aluminum extruded 19" upright bolted onto the
frames.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

Static load-carrying capacity 200 kg
19" plane - 33 mm at front, 60 mm at rear

Al profile, RAL 7021, incl. grounding

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2

Catalog

Rack Height Height Width Depth Color Color Code
Number



28230-001

28230-060

28230-004

28230-063

28230-007

28230-054

28230-055

28230-066

28230-126

28230-011

28230-070

28230-130

28230-190

28230-191

28230-015

28230-074

28230-134

28230-194

28230-195

6U

6 U

9u

9u

12U

12U

12U

12U

12U

16U

16U

16U

16U

16 U

20U

20U

20U

20U

20U

323 mm

323 mm

456 mm

456 mm

589 mm

589 mm

589 mm

589 mm

589 mm

767 mm

767 mm

767 mm

767 mm

767 mm

945 mm

945 mm

945 mm

945 mm

945 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

500 mm

600 mm

500 mm

600 mm

500 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

600 mm

800 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-001
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-060
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-004
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-007
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-066
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-011
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-070
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-130
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-190
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-015
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-074
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-134
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-194
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-195
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

28230-020

28230-079

28230-139

28230-198

28230-199

28230-029

28230-088

28230-148

28230-202

28230-203

28230-033

28230-092

28230-152

28230-206

28230-207

28230-048

28230-097

28230-157

28230-210

25U

25U

25U

25U

25U

34U

34U

34U

34U

34U

38U

38U

38U

38U

38U

43 U

43 U

43 U

43 U

1167 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1567 mm

1567 mm

1567 mm

1567 mm

1567 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mMm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-079
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-139
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-198
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-199
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-029
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-088
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-033
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-092
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-152
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-048
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-097
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-157
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-210
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

28230-211

28230-042

28230-101

28230-162

28230-214

28230-215

Catalog Number

28230-001

28230-060

28230-004

28230-063

28230-007

28230-054

28230-055

28230-066

28230-126

28230-011

28230-070

28230-130

43 U

47 U

47U

47 U

47 U

47 U

1967 mm

2145 mm

2145 mm

2745 mm

2145 mm

2145 mm

Frame Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

Table 2/2
Product Type

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

7000 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

Static Load

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Type

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-042
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-101
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-162
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-001
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-060
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-004
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-007
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-066
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-011
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-070
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-130
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Catalog Number

28230-190

28230-191

28230-015

28230-074

28230-134

28230-194

28230-195

28230-020

28230-079

28230-139

28230-198

28230-199

28230-029

28230-088

28230-148

28230-202

28230-203

28230-033

Frame Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Static Load

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

Type

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-190
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-015
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-074
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-134
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-194
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-195
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-079
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-139
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-198
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-199
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-029
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-088
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-033
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Catalog Number

28230-092

28230-152

28230-206

28230-207

28230-048

28230-097

28230-157

28230-210

28230-211

28230-042

28230-101

28230-162

28230-214

28230-215

Frame Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Cabinet/Rack Frame

Static Load

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

200 kgf

Type

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Slim-Line

Please order doors, rear panels, side panels, top cover assemblies, plinths, floors, shelves, slide rails and castors or
adjustable feet separately.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

nVent.com

6


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-092
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-152
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-048
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-097
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-157
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-042
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-101
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-162
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-dz/power-utilities/products/enc28230-215
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:
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n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

